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CE-BR-19RACK

	· Rack Mount for CE-L19 , CE-VT968, CE-VT968-24-W, CE-VT968-LC-BNC
	· Compatible with a Standard EIA 19” Rack
	· Fits monitors up to 16.75” wide
	· 8U
	· VESA 75

* Recommended for LCD or PVM up to: 8 lbs & 16.75” wide

Rack Mount Bracket for 19” LCDs

KEY FEATURES:

Unit: INCHES

19”

VESA 75

3.5”

1.45”
5.9”

2.15”

2.15”

16.75”

13.6”

VESA 75

DIMENSIONS:

Maximum Load Capacity: 8 lbs / 3.63 kgs

GENERAL

Materials Steel

Color Black

Dimensions
W x H x D

19” x 13.6” x 2.15”
482.6mm x 345.44mm x 54.61mm

Weight 5.6 lbs  /  2.54 kgs


